
S. No.  Name  Claims Received 
Claims Amount 

Admitted

1 Assistant Commissioner of Income Tax 10,86,79,105                  10,86,79,105          
2 Commercial Tax Officer 79,66,980                        79,66,980               
3  Deputy Commissioner of Commercial Taxes                         17,03,944 17,03,944               
4  Shri Swapnil savant ( Income tax Commissioner                      5,27,31,081 5,27,31,081            
5  Deputy Commissioner of Central Tax                         16,20,302 -                           
6  Excise and Taxation Officer                      7,65,57,865 7,65,57,865            
7  Deputy Commissioner of Central Tax                         67,73,109                                -   
8  Deputy Commisioner of State Tax                      7,08,56,076 7,06,71,335            
9  Certification Engineers International Limited 27,48,454                        16,29,454                

10  Commissioner of Customs                   17,23,26,478 -                           
11 Varad Bharat Gas Gramin Vitrak 4,35,469                          4,35,469                  

12
GST Claim -Kunu Padhi, DCCT & GST CT& GST CIRCLE

1,61,72,392                     1,61,72,392             

13  Deputy Commissioner of Customs                      8,86,03,917 -                           
14  E.S.I Corporation                      1,40,83,669 1,40,83,669            
15  Employees Provident Fund Organisation                         82,02,886 82,02,886               

Total 62,94,61,727                  35,88,34,180          

Fabtech Projects & Engineers Limited
List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)


